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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
7/29/2024

Check only if appropriate ; Amended Filing

Campaign Candidate Name: Jo Ann Roth

Finance Address: 314 West 3rd Street
Filing Report ^^

City: EIlinwood Zip: 67526 County:

Home Phone: (620) 564-2920 Business Phone: (620) 564-2090

Office Sought: State Representative District: 113

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 7/25/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

21 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

31 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD
41 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

51 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD
6JIN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission

901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka, KS 66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/prmt

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/prmt

$0.00

$9,699.00

I $9,699.00

I $1,550.21

I $8,148.79

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/27/2024 8:54:39 AM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Kent Roth
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Jo Ann Roth

Date

07/25/24

07/23/24

07/23/24

07/22/24

07/19/24

07/18/24

07/16/24

07/15/24

07/15/24

07/12/24

07/11/24

07/08/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Steven Lewis
409 W 5th St
Lamed KS 67550

K/tary Rack
12406 WEDD STREET
OverlandPark KS 66213

David Rush
HOW 5th St
EUinwood KS 67526

Connie Mitchum

412 W 4th St
Ellinwood KS 67526

Patricia Butin
2833 N Plumthicket Cir
Wichita KS 67226-2175

Sally Roth
5120 W 159th Terrace
OverlandPark KS
66085-8956

Lynette Palmer
1918WestwoodDr
Topeka KS 66604

Roger Elliott
20008 Riggs Rd
Stilwell KS 66085

Bradley Hedstrom
1110 West 18th Avenue
Emporia KS 66801

Charla Tilton
PO Box 537
Quinter KS 67752

Nancy Achartz
308 West 5th St
EUinwood KS 67526

Ross Meredith
11806EBrookviewCir
Wichita KS 67226

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds, Other

Check

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Check

Check

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Heat/Air Repair

Professor

Retired

Teacher

Homemaker

Homemaker

Homemaker

Retired

Not Employed

Retired

Retired

Not Employed

Amount

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$25.00

$50.00

$100.00

$100.00

$25.00

$25.00

$100.00

$50.001

$50.001



07/08/24

07/08/24

07/08/24

07/06/24

07/05/24

07/05/24

07/04/24

07/03/24

07/03/24

07/03/24

07/03/24

07/03/24

07/02/24

07/02/24

07/01/24

07/01/24

Janis Lee
4604 Hoover Dr

Hays KS 67601

Patrick Cantwell
2021NBroadwayStApt
102
Wichita KS 67206

Mary Ware
1444 N Perry
Wichita KS 67203

Carl Lange
5839 Howe Drive
Fairway KS 66205

Janice Manlove
6470 S 135th St W
Clearwater KS 67026

Shiela Jones
5501 West 69th Street
Mission KS 66208

Melissa Kleindl
521 Crestwood Rd
Salina KS 67402

Randall Roth
1040 Noio Street
Honolulu HI 96816

Steve Pantos
1196SWSeabrookAve
Topeka KS 66604

Margot Breckbill
1020WCottonwoodDr
Valley Center KS 67147

Texanita Randle
245 N Brookside St
Wichita KS 67208

Dee Ann Grummon
1200 Wamer Road
Great Bend KS 67530

Robin Edmunds
1450 East Lane
IVtanhattan KS 66502

Shannon Giles
14001 Outlook St
Overland Park KS 66223

Ruth Teichman

434 Old Hwy 50
Stafford KS 67578

Patsy Gamer
434 K Rd
Piedmont KS 67122

Check

Check

Check

Credit Card

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Cash

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Former Legislator

Retired

Homemaker

Consultant

Homemaker

Homemaker

Parent/Writer

Retired Teacher

Retired

Homemaker

Homemaker

Retired

Homemaker

Lawyer

Former Legislator

Homemaker

$250.00

$150.00

$25.00

$25.00

$250.00

$150.00

$50.00

$500.00

$10.00

$100.00

$100.00

$30.00

$300.00

$50.00

$200.00

$40.00



07/01/24

07/01/24

07/01/24

07/01/24

07/01/24

06/30/24

06/30/24

06/30/24

06/29/24

06/28/24

06/28/24

06/28/24

06/27/24

06/26/24

06/25/24

06/25/24

Tom Giessel
1392 T Rd
Lamed KS 67550

Terry Hardman

233 Village Rd
Andover KS 67002

Julie Fern

6145 Catalina Street
Fairway KS 66205

William Roush
8214 W. 75th St
Overland Park KS 66204

William Roush
8214 W. 75th St.
OverlandPark KS 66204

Mary Torrence
1215SW29thTerrApt8
Topeka KS 66611

Ramya Kartikeyan
Ill 09 West 116th Street
OverlandPark KS 66210

Larah Thomson
117 E 2nd St
Ellinwood KS 67526

Patsy Gamer
434 K Rd
Piedmont KS 67122

Brenda Guilinger
206 Garfield St
Stafford KS 67578

Chris Poelma

225 N Poplar
Wichita KS 67214

Sue Ice
1120 E Broadway St
Newton KS 67114

Sara Oberle
PO Box 36
Holywood KS 67450

Charlie Roth
2035 East Iron Ave 208-R

Slaina KS 67401

Kent Roth
314 West 3rd Street
Ellinwood K.S 67526

William Heatherman
831Pierre
Manhattan KS 66205

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Farmer

Retired

Not Employed

Consultant

Consultant

Not Employed

Marketing

Mediator

Homemaker

Not Employed

Not Employed

Homemaker

Advertising

Former Legislator

Lawyer

Engineer

$100.00

$50.00

$50.00

$3.00

$3.00

$100.00

$100.00

$143.00

$40.00

$100.00

$30.00

$100.00

$50.00

$50.00

$100.00

$10.00



06/20/24

06/16/24

06/16/24

06/15/24

06/14/24

06/10/24

06/07/24

06/06/24

05/31/24

Lynette Wemer
17047 SW 130 Ave
Nashville KS 67112

Evelyn Stegman
622 N Goethe Ave
Ellinwood KS 67526

Dee Anne Gmmmon
1200 Wamer Road
Great Bend KS 67530

Vonda McKenna
SOlWEAve
Kingman KS 67068

Harry Whiting
410W 3rd Street
Ellinwood KS 67526

William Heatherman

831 Pierre
Manhattan KS 66205

Thomas Roth
3131EAlameda#1808
Denver CO 80209

Jo Ann Roth
Candidate
314 W 3rd Street
Ellinwood KS 67526

Jo Ann Roth
Candidate
314 W 3rd Street
Ellinwood KS 67525

Credit Card

Check

Cash

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Check

Loan

Loan

Not Employed

Retired Teacher

Retired

Not Employed

Retired

Engineer

Retired Teacher

Retired Federal
Worker

Retired Federal
Worker

$25.00

$100.00

$20.00

$10.00

$100.00

$40.00

$200.00

$5,000.00

$120.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$9699.00

$0
$0
$0

$9699.00
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate:

Date

07/25/24

07/10/24

07/01/24

06/30/24

06/26/24

06/21/24

06/21/24

06/17/24

06/17/24

06/10/24

o Ann Roth

Name and Address

Act Blue
PO Box 441146 Somendlle MA
2144-0031
Somerville MA 2144

Office Products Inc.
1204 Main Street
Great Bend KS 67530

Sterling Chamber of Commerce
112 S BroadwayAve
Sterling KS 67579

Act Blue
PO Box 441146
Somerville MA 2144-0031

US Postal Service
200 N Main St
EUinwood KS 67526

Walmart Supercenter
3503 10th St.
3reatBend KS 67530

Quill LLC
500 Tri State International Drive
Suite 300
Lincolnshire IL 60069

STameCheap Inc.
4600 East Washington Street, Suite
300
Phoenix AZ 85034

Walmart Supercenter
5503 10th St.
3reatBend KS 67530

^Valmart Super Center
^503 10th St.
3reatBend KS 67530

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Fundraising Expenses Service fees

Printing Post Cards

Subscription July 4 Buttons

Fundraising Expenses Service fees

Postage/Shipping Stamps

Supplies Paper products

Printing Ink & Toner

Electronic/Website Advertising Hosting

Supplies Office Supplies

Supplies Office Supplies

Amount

$55.24

$242.55

$16.00

$10.08

$658.00

$27.89

$318.95

$22.88

$22.88

$22.641



06/10/24

06/10/24

05/31/24

NameCheap Inc.
4600 East Washington Street, Suite
300
Phoenix AZ 85034

Walmart Supercenter
3503 10th St.
Great Bend KS 67530

Secretary of State

Memorial Hall, 1st Floor
120 SW 10th
Topeka KS 66612

Electronic/Website Advertising Domain

Name

Supplies Paper products

Filing Fee Filing for Office

$10.46

$22.64

$120.00

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$1550.21

$0
$1550.21
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