Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 7/29/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name:Jo Ann Roth Finance Address: 314 West 3rd Street Filing Report Address2:

City: Ellinwood Zip: 67526 County:

Home Phone: (620) 564-2920 Business Phone: (620) 564-2090

Office Sought: State Representative District: 113

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 7/25/2024)		
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$0.00
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$9,699.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$9,699.00
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$1,550.21
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$8,148.79
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/27/2024 8:54:39 AM Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Kent Roth

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Jo Ann Roth

	Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
07/25/24	Steven Lewis 409 W 5th St Larned KS 67550	Check	Heat/Air Repair	\$100.00
07/23/24	Mary Rack 12406 WEDD STREET Overland Park KS 66213	Credit Card	Professor	\$100.00
07/23/24	David Rush 110 W 5th St Ellinwood KS 67526	Check	Retired	\$100.00
07/22/24	Connie Mitchum 412 W 4th St Ellinwood KS 67526	Credit Card	Teacher	\$25.00
07/19/24	Patricia Butin 2833 N Plumthicket Cir Wichita KS 67226-2175	Check	Homemaker	\$50.00
07/18/24	Sally Roth 5120 W 159th Terrace Overland Park KS 66085-8956	Check	Homemaker	\$100.00
07/16/24	Lynette Palmer 1918 Westwood Dr Topeka KS 66604	Check	Homemaker	\$100.00
07/15/24	Roger Elliott 20008 Riggs Rd Stilwell KS 66085	Check	Retired	\$25.00
07/15/24	Bradley Hedstrom 1110 West 18th Avenue Emporia KS 66801	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$25.00
07/12/24	Charla Tilton PO Box 537 Quinter KS 67752	Credit Card	Retired	\$100.00
07/11/24	Nancy Achartz 308 West 5th St Ellinwood KS 67526	Check	Retired	\$50.00
07/08/24	Ross Meredith 11806 E Brookview Cir Wichita KS 67226	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$50.00

07/08/24	Janis Lee 4604 Hoover Dr Hays KS 67601	Check	Former Legislator	\$250.00
07/08/24	Patrick Cantwell 2021 N Broadway St Apt 102 Wichita KS 67206	Check	Retired	\$150.00
07/08/24	Mary Ware 1444 N Perry Wichita KS 67203	Check	Homemaker	\$25.0
07/06/24	Carl Lange 5839 Howe Drive Fairway KS 66205	Credit Card	Consultant	\$25.0
07/05/24	Janice Manlove 6470 S 135th St W Clearwater KS 67026	Check	Homemaker	\$250.0
07/05/24	Shiela Jones 5501 West 69th Street Mission KS 66208	Check	Homemaker	\$150.0
07/04/24	Melissa Kleindl 521 Crestwood Rd Salina KS 67402	Credit Card	Parent/Writer	\$50.0
07/03/24	Randall Roth 1040 Noio Street Honolulu HI 96816	Credit Card	Retired Teacher	\$500.0
07/03/24	Steve Pantos 1196 SW Seabrook Ave Topeka KS 66604	Cash	Retired	\$10.0
07/03/24	Margot Breckbill 1020 W Cottonwood Dr Valley Center KS 67147	Check	Homemaker	\$100.0
07/03/24	Texanita Randle 245 N Brookside St Wichita KS 67208	Check	Homemaker	\$100.0
07/03/24	Dee Ann Grummon 1200 Warner Road Great Bend KS 67530	Check	Retired	\$30.0
07/02/24	Robin Edmunds 1450 East Lane Manhattan KS 66502	Check	Homemaker	\$300.0
07/02/24	Shannon Giles 14001 Outlook St Overland Park KS 66223	Check	Lawyer	\$50.0
07/01/24	Ruth Teichman 434 Old Hwy 50 Stafford KS 67578	Check	Former Legislator	\$200.0
07/01/24	Patsy Garner 434 K Rd Piedmont KS 67122	Check	Homemaker	\$40.0

07/01/24	Tom Giessel 1392 T Rd Larned KS 67550	Check	Farmer	\$100.00
07/01/24	Terry Hardman 233 Village Rd Andover KS 67002	Check	Retired	\$50.00
07/01/24	Julie Fern 6145 Catalina Street Fairway KS 66205	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$50.00
07/01/24	William Roush 8214 W. 75th St Overland Park KS 66204	Credit Card	Consultant	\$3.00
07/01/24	William Roush 8214 W. 75th St. Overland Park KS 66204	Credit Card	Consultant	\$3.00
06/30/24	Mary Torrence 1215 SW 29th Terr Apt 8 Topeka KS 66611	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$100.00
06/30/24	Ramya Kartikeyan 11109 West 116th Street Overland Park KS 66210	Credit Card	Marketing	\$100.00
06/30/24	Larah Thomson 117 E 2nd St Ellinwood KS 67526	Credit Card	Mediator	\$143.00
06/29/24	Patsy Garner 434 K Rd Piedmont KS 67122	Check	Homemaker	\$40.00
06/28/24	Brenda Guilinger 206 Garfield St Stafford KS 67578	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$100.00
06/28/24	Chris Poelma 225 N Poplar Wichita KS 67214	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$30.00
06/28/24	Sue Ice 1120 E Broadway St Newton KS 67114	Check	Homemaker	\$100.00
06/27/24	Sara Oberle PO Box 36 Holywood KS 67450	Check	Advertising	\$50.00
06/26/24	Charlie Roth 2035 East Iron Ave 208-R Slaina KS 67401	Credit Card	Former Legislator	\$50.00
06/25/24	Kent Roth 314 West 3rd Street Ellinwood KS 67526	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$100.00
06/25/24	William Heatherman 831 Pierre Manhattan KS 66205	Credit Card	Engineer	\$10.00

06/20/24	Lynette Werner 17047 SW 130 Ave Nashville KS 67112	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$25.00
06/16/24	Evelyn Stegman 622 N Goethe Ave Ellinwood KS 67526	Check	Retired Teacher	\$100.00
06/16/24	Dee Anne Grummon 1200 Warner Road Great Bend KS 67530	Cash	Retired	\$20.00
06/15/24	Vonda McKenna 301 W E Ave Kingman KS 67068	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$10.00
06/14/24	Harry Whiting 410 W 3rd Street Ellinwood KS 67526	Check	Retired	\$100.00
06/10/24	William Heatherman 831 Pierre Manhattan KS 66205	Credit Card	Engineer	\$40.00
06/07/24	Thomas Roth 3131 E Alameda #1808 Denver CO 80209	Check	Retired Teacher	\$200.00
06/06/24	Jo Ann Roth Candidate 314 W 3rd Street Ellinwood KS 67526	Loan	Retired Federal Worker	\$5,000.00
05/31/24	Jo Ann Roth Candidate 314 W 3rd Street Ellinwood KS 67525	Loan	Retired Federal Worker	\$120.00
Total Item	Total Itemized Receipts for Period			
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)			\$0	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)			\$0	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known			\$0	
TOTAL R	TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$9699.00

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Jo Ann Roth

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
07/25/24	Act Blue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 2144-0031 Somerville MA 2144	Fundraising Expenses Service fees	\$55.24
07/10/24	Office Products Inc. 1204 Main Street Great Bend KS 67530	Printing Post Cards	\$242.55
07/01/24	Sterling Chamber of Commerce 112 S Broadway Ave Sterling KS 67579	Subscription July 4 Buttons	\$16.00
06/30/24	Act Blue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 2144-0031	Fundraising Expenses Service fees	\$10.08
06/26/24	US Postal Service 200 N Main St Ellinwood KS 67526	Postage/Shipping Stamps	\$658.00
06/21/24	Walmart Supercenter 3503 10th St. Great Bend KS 67530	Supplies Paper products	\$27.89
06/21/24	Quill LLC 300 Tri State International Drive Suite 300 Lincolnshire IL 60069	Printing Ink & Toner	\$318.95
06/17/24	NameCheap Inc. 4600 East Washington Street, Suite 300 Phoenix AZ 85034	Electronic/Website Advertising Hosting	\$22.88
06/17/24	Walmart Supercenter 3503 10th St. Great Bend KS 67530	Supplies Office Supplies	\$22.88
06/10/24	Walmart Super Center 3503 10th St. Great Bend KS 67530	Supplies Office Supplies	\$22.64

06/10/24	NameCheap Inc. 4600 East Washington Street, Suite 300 Phoenix AZ 85034	Electronic/Website Advertising Domain Name	\$10.46
06/10/24	Walmart Supercenter 3503 10th St. Great Bend KS 67530	Supplies Paper products	\$22.64
05/31/24	Secretary of State Memorial Hall, 1st Floor 120 SW 10th Topeka KS 66612	Filing Fee Filing for Office	\$120.00
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period			\$1550.21
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less			\$0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD			\$1550.21

Print this form or Go Back